
Open Book New York
Office of the State Comptroller
Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller
Displaying all Contracts for MENTAL HEALTH ASSOCIATION IN ULSTER COUNTY INC 

Department/Facility Contract
Number

Current
Contract
Amount

Spending to
Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date Contract Description Contract Type Original Contract

Approved/Filed Date

State Education Department C009708 $179,200.00 $107,016.00 01/01/2009 12/31/2013 UNIFIED CONTRACT SERVICES
(UCS) 11000GP003 Grant 01/30/2009

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities C00693GG $1,503,840.00 $750,402.00 01/01/2021 12/31/2025 Family Support Services Grant 11/24/2020

State Education Department C013518 $96,273.00 $16,384.35 01/01/2019 12/31/2023 CORE REHABILITATIVE SERVICES Grant 12/05/2018

Office of Mental Health OPT020567 $126,000.00 $126,000.00 09/01/2017 03/31/2019 ONE TIME FUNDS FOR KIDS HCBS
PROVIDERS PAYMENT Grant 08/21/2018

Office of Mental Health C020051 $598,889.00 $367,050.00 01/01/2015 12/31/2019 UPSTATE RESIDENTIAL PROGRAM Grant 03/02/2015
Office of Mental Health C20900GG $995,804.00 $757,565.00 01/01/2020 12/31/2024 Upstate Residential Program Grant 12/19/2019
Office of Mental Health C000038 $833,189.00 $77,000.00 09/25/2007 09/25/2012 CAPITAL PRESERVATION Grant 10/30/2007

Office of Mental Health T020567 $0.00 $0.00 01/01/2018 12/31/2022 Home and Community Base Servic
Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

10/23/2017

Office of Mental Health T000064 $50,000.00 $43,813.27 04/01/2008 03/31/2013
CAPITAL CONSTRUCTION
PROJECT PROCUREMENT RECORD
: 50000GUE001

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

05/14/2008

Office of Mental Health C006983 $0.00 $0.00 01/01/2008 12/31/2012 HCBS WAIVER Grant 12/08/2011
Office of Mental Health C000156 $1,759,980.00 $1,751,925.13 03/02/2011 03/01/2016 CAPITAL PRESERVATION PROJECT Grant 04/14/2011

Office of Mental Health C007218 $1,503,673.00 $1,469,572.41 01/01/2010 12/31/2014 RESIDENTIAL UPSTATE 2010
RENEWALS Grant 11/17/2011

Office of Mental Health T007834 $0.00 $0.00 01/01/2013 12/31/2015 HCBS WAIVER
Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/28/2012

Department of Health C30667GG $0.00 $0.00 11/15/2015 11/16/2015 VOLUNTARY FOSTER CARE
AGENCY MANAGED Grant 11/11/2015

 Page 1 of 2 - May 20, 2024 - 05:47 PM. 



Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities C021986 $1,354,878.00 $1,196,443.00 01/01/2006 12/31/2010

FAMILY SUPPORT SERVICES
TACONIC DDSO NEW 2006
CONTRACT MERGE W/ C020379

Grant 10/19/2006

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities CLTA014 $1,412,477.00 $1,189,453.00 01/01/2016 12/31/2020 FAMILY SUPPORT SERVICES Grant 05/25/2016

Office For People with
Developmental Disabilities C023997 $1,364,323.00 $1,234,540.00 01/01/2011 12/31/2015

FAMILY SUPPORT SERVICES
UPSTATE 2011 FSS NEW W/MERGE
C021986

Grant 08/10/2011

State Education Department C011485 $259,461.00 $77,497.00 01/01/2014 12/31/2018 consolidated rehabilitation Grant 02/05/2014

 Page 2 of 2 - May 20, 2024 - 05:47 PM. 


